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WTR HTR NOTES:
INSULATION BAFFLE NOTE: TABLE M1507.3.3(1) FAN EFFICACY N SEISMIC ZONES D2 UATER
WHEN EAVE VENTS ARE INSTALLED, BAFFLING OF THE CONTINUOUS WHOLE—HOUSE MECHANICAL VENTILATION SYSTEM AIRFLOW RATE REQUIREMENTS HEATERS SHALL BE ANCHORED OR
VENT OPENINGS SHALL BE PROVIDED 80 A% TO STRAPPED 10 RESIST HORIZONTAL
DEFLECT THE INCOMING AIR ABOVE THE SURFACE NUMBER OF BEDROOMS DISPLACEMENT DUE TO EARTHQUAKE
OF THE INSULATION. BAFFLES SHALL BE RIGID DWELLING UNIT M
MATERIAL, RESISTANT TO WIND DRIVEN MOISTURE FLOOR AREA o-1 | 2-3 | 4-5 | 6 -1 | MORE THANT MOTION. STRAPPING SHALL BE AT
: : (square feet) AIRFLOW IN CFM POINTS WITHIN THE UPPER THIRD AND
BAFFLES SHALL BE INSTALLED FROM THE TOP OF TR THIED OF 178 VERTICAL DESIGNS
THE OUTSIDE OF THE EXTERIOR WALL, EXTENDING LESS THAN 1502 30 45 e 15 w0 DIMENSION
INWARD, TO A POINT &" VERTICALLY ABOVE THE 150 - 3000 % o0 15 Y, 125
HEIGHT OF NON COMPRESSED INSULATION, AND 12" 3001 - 4500 o0 5 (30) 105 20 APPLIANCES CAPABLE OF PRODUCING
VERTICALLY ABOVE LOOSE FILL INSULATION 250 - 6000 = ) > o 35 A SOARK OR BLAE LOCATED IN A
OPEN-BLOUN OR POURED LOOSE FILL INSULATION 600! - 1500 %0 125 10 25 5 GARAGE SHALL BE INSTALLED WITH
MAY BE USED IN ATTIC SPACES UHERE THE 5LOPE HORE THAN 1500 2 22 2 50 o5 IHE PILOT AND BURNERS OR HEATING CUSTOM HOMES
OF THE CEILING 15 NOT MORE THAN 3 FEET IN 12 AND FLOOR SURFACE REMODELS
THERE 15 AT LEAST 30" OF CLEAR DISTANCE FROM et
THE TOP OF THE BOTTOM CHORD OF THE TRUSS ADDITIONS
OR CEILING JOIST TO THE UNDERSIDE OF THE Eﬁm fNAg Elrr%am
ATHING AT THE ROOF RIDGE.
SHE E RO 10 VENT TO OUTSIDE 253:282:-2277
WTR HTR TO HAVE PRESSURE
RELIEF VALVE TO DRAN BY
FIREBLOCKING N OTE: GRAVITY TO OUTSIDE PAVEL2TRAVEL@GMAIL.COM
PROVIDE 2"X FIREBLOCKING TANKLESS WH

IN ADDITION TO REQUIRED PRESSURE
RELIEF VALVE, AN APPROYED AND

LISTED EXPANSION TANK SHALL BE
INSTALLED PER THE MANUF. SPECIFICATIONS

AT ALL CONCEALED SPACES OF STUD WALLS
WAND PARTITIONS INCLUDING FURRED SPACES,

AT THE CEILING AND FLOOR LEYELS AND AT 10'-0"
INTERVALS BOTH VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL

W/ EFFICIENCY
NPE-180A
EXHAUST GOES UP INTO THE FLOOR
FRAMING AND EXISTS THOUGH THE

RIGHT (SOUTH) EXTERIOR WALL
/
/
WH. FAN
EXH FAN H FAN . a
i eOLE | &l 7|
~HOWLR NOLES 0 “ros. vios o SMOKE DETECTOR NOTE
ALL SHOWER RECEPTORS SHALL BE TESTED :
FOR WATERTIGHTNESS BY FILLING WITH WATER TO THE BATH #2 | gt s o 5CALE:
LEVEL OF THE ROUGH THRESHOLD. THE TEST PLUG I :
SHALL BE 50 PLACED THAT BOTH UPPER AND UNDER W = INSTALLED PER 2015 IRC SECTION
SIDES OF THE SUB-PAN SHALL BE SUBJECTED TO THE o ® R34 REFERTOFULL CODEFORALL 7 /4" = I'-@"
TEST AT THE POINT UHERE IT I CLAMPED TO THE DRAN = WALK-INYLE LAUNDRY REQUIREMENTS BATTERY
WHEN GYPSUM 15 USED AS A BASE FOR TILE WALL PANELS 2-0'x 18" | ALL DETECTORS TO BE LABELED IN ACCORDANCE ENGINEERING:
FOR TUB, SHOWER, OR WATER CLOSET COMPARTMENT WALLS FLAT CLG @ T-8 12 WITH UL 21
WATER RESISTANT GYPSUM P
BACKING BOARD SHALL BE USED. WATER RESISTANT GYPSUM CM  &MOKE MOIBTURE ALL DETECTORS SHALL RECEIVE THEIR PRIMARY BLDG DEPT:
BOARD SHALL NOT BE USED IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS DETECT ExH EAN POWER FROM THE BUILDING WIRING AND BE MERCER ISLAND
OVER A VAPOR RETARDER o EQUIPT WITH BATTERY BACKUP WHEN THE PRIMARY
IN AREAS SUBJECT TO CONTINUOUS HIGH HUMIDITY SUCH -~ 50 FFM T POUER 15 INTERRUPTED
AS SAUNAS, STEAM ROOMS, OR GANG SHOWER ROOMS. BATTERY V108, CHECKED BT:
ON CEILINGS UHERE FRAME SPACING EXCEEDS 12" OC. W CARBON WHERE MULTIPLE DETECTORS ARE SHOUN ON THE
MONOXIDE PLAN, THE DEVICES SHALL BE INTERCONNECTED IN
SUCH A MANNER THAT THE ACTIVATION OF ONE ALARM
. I i 2 . WILL ACTIVATE ALL OF THE ALARMS IN THE ENTIRE PRINT DATE:
SFR STRUCTURE 0920
M
EGRESS NOTES S e STORAGE | & REVISIONS
w |
ALL WINDOWS LABELED AS EGRESS > DETECT o | liov W/ R314.3 LOCATION 092  FRELMNARY PVe
ON PLAN MUST MEET THE MINUMUM 03 5 -y BATTERY SMOKE ALARMS SHALL BE INSTALLED IN THE FOLLOWNG LOCATIONS: =
REQUIREMENTS FOR EGRESS WINDOWS 1oV W i e . IN EACH SLEEPING ROOM.
BATTERY T ~1|Q 2. OUTSIDE EACH SEPERATE SLEEPING AREA IN THE IMMEDIATE
MINIMUM NET CLEAR OPENING AREA OF Q| -
BEDROOM #4 | 3. ON EACH ADDITIONAL STORY OF THE DWELLING, INCLUDING
51 SQFT. THE MINIMUM NET CLEAR
OPENNG HEIGHT SHALL BE 240 ToE 3'-3" X 30" & | BEDROOM #3 EXIST 2x6 8l OC. W/ BASEMENTS AND HABITABLE ATTICS BUT NOT INCLUDING CRAWL
| .
SHALL BE 20" HEIGHT TIMES THE WIDTH BONUS RM. NP | FLAT CLG @ T-8 112" UNITS WITH SPLIT LEVELS AND WITHOUT AN INTERVENING DOOR
' . FLAT CLG 8 T-8 12" | il W ON THE UPPER LEVEL SHALL SUFFICE FOR THE ADJACENT LOWER
ON PLAN SHALL HAVE AN OPENING HEIGHT MULTI-INDOOR INVERTER =it PLAN TO BE 36" TALL S8 4, SMOKE ALARMS SHALL BE INSTALLED NOT LESS THAN 3 FEET BUILDER APPROVAL:
OF NOT MORE THAN 44" ABOVE FINISHED HEAT-PUMP SYSTEM -8 MINIMUM Qo HORIZONTALLY FROM THE DOOR OR OPENING OF A BATHROOM
FLOOR LEVELS PER IRC 3101 MITEUBISHI (MXZ-3C24NAHZ) alld SPACING BETUEEN 2 CONTAINS A BATHTUB OR SHOWER UNLESS THIS WOULD PROVENT
2 } BALUSTERS TO BE | PLACEMENT OF A SMOKE ALARM REQUIRED BY SECTION R3143 DATE
| LESS THAN 4 ' 5. IN NAPPING AREAS IN A FAMILY HOME CHILD CARE.
! | EGRESS
| e [ [ | I 1 I 1 ] DATE
| NEW6-0 X 68 (EXIST. OPENNG) | Exen et UNER APPROVA
o | SAFETY GLA% DOOR T 26 o 0L U | R314.3.1 ALTERATIONS, REPAIRS, & ADDITION OUNER APPROVAL:
X .
‘/ SPRAY FOAM R-21 INSUL. TYP (MIN) WHEN ALTERATIONS, REPAIRS OR ADDITIONS REQUIRING
/ ULTI-OUTDOOR | | A PERMIT OCCUR, OR WHEN ONE OR MORE SLEEPING ROOMS DATE
) g&ﬁ[ﬁwgfggggg 5 b B ARE ADDED OR CREATED IN EXISTING DWELLINGS, THE
/ —— — — — — — | INDIVIDUAL DWELLING UNIT SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH DATE
SMOKE ALARMS AS REQUIRED FOR NEW DUWELLINGS.
N |
AN
N |
HNDRAL T0 B2 coNTICHS | CARBON_MONOXIDE ALARMS
4A"T Slélésgmgﬂlwogwm | | ALL CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS M
TO WALL AT EACH END SHOUN ON THE PLAN WITH SYMBOL =
| | TO THE RIGHT SHALL BE INSTALLED
PER 2015 IRC SECTION R315  REFER TO FULL
RAIL CROSS SECTION TO
BE BETWEEN I'4" AND 2" | | CODE FOR ALL REQUIREMENTS PLAN NUMBER
OPEN RAIL SYSTEM PER ALL DETECTORS TO BE LABELED IN ACCORDANCE
HATDRAIL TO BE TOINTED PLAN O BE 36" TALL | B WITH UL 2234 FOR SINGLE STATION ALARMS 2038
BETWEEN 34" AND 38" MINIMUM -
ABOVE STAIR NOSING PROJECT
SPACING BETUWEEN
f?é-g%iﬁf BE R315.2.2 ALTERNATIONS, REPAIRS, AND ADDITIONS
MN\NPROPOSED LOWER FLOOR EXISTING DUELLING SHALL BE EGUIPFED UITH CARBON
MONOXIDE ALARMS IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION R3I52..
\\l/ /4" = 1'-@" AN INSPECTION WILL OCCUR WHEN ALTERATIONS, REPAIRS PREMIUM HOMES
OR ADDITIONS REQUIRING A PERMIT OCCUR, OR WHEN ONE
OR MORE SLEEPING ROOMS ARE ADDED OR CREATED. OF MERCER ISL
O  EXISTING MAN FLOOR= 2628 5Q FT.
O  EXISTING LOWER FLOOR: 1338 Q. FT. REMODEL
O TOTAL=  3%6 SQFT. R315.3 LOCATION
5 ) ] CARBON MONOXIDE ALARMS IN DUELLING UNITS SHALL BE
S O EXISTING CAR-PORT (10 BE REMOVED) olivetil INSTALLED ON EACH LEVEL OF THE DUELLING UNIT AND 2006 74th Ave SE
. IS O EXISTING REAR (EAST) DECK= 316 SQLFT. OUTSIDE OF EACH SEPARATE SLEEPING AREA N THE IMMEDIATE
o |w ~EXISTING REAR DECK REMOVED = -52 SQ FT. VICNITY OF THE BEDROOMS. UHERE A FUEL-BURNING APPLIANCE Mercer Island
©|F O EXISTING (SOUTH) PATIO (TO REMAIN)= 218 5Q. FT. 15 LOCATED WITHIN A BEDROOM OR I8 ATTACHED BATHROOM,
s A CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM SHALL BE INSTALLED WITHIN THE WASHINGTON
£ OOM.
r O NEWMAN FLOOR ADDITION= 135 5Q FT. BEDR 98040
O TOTAL:= I35 SQ.FT.
O NEW ATTACHED GARAGE= 562 5Q FT.
531510-0836
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35" SPRAY FOAM
INSULATION IN NEW

EXTERIOR WALLS
R-49 INSULATION :
GARAGE SHALL BE SEPARATED LANDING PR FoAM IN SEISMIC ZONES D2, WATER
FROM THE RESIDENCE AND 15 ATTIC AREA BY NEW 6'-0" X &'-8" DAL TEILL HEATERS SHALL BE ANCHORED OR
NOT LESS THAN %" GYPSUM BOARD APPLIED SAFETY GLASS DOOR / (2x6 FRAMING) 2" FOAM INULATION STRAPPED TO RESIST HORIZONTAL
ON THE GARAGE SIDE. GARAGES BENEATH » | - . o NEU SLAB DISPLACEMENT DUE TO EARTHQUAKE M
HABITABLE ROOMS SHALL BE SEPARATED : ) MOTION. STRAPPING SHALL BE AT
FROM ALL HABITABLE ROOMS ABOVE BY u | o s POINTS WITHIN THE UPPER THIRD AND DESIGNS
NOT LESS THAN %" 'TYPE X' GYPSUM m I | - LOUER THIRD OF ITS VERTICAL
BOARD OR EQUIVALENT WHERE THE S | 3 N DIMENSION
ACEEL Y TIE STRICIRE S g | \ / APPLIANCES CAPABLE OF PRODUCING
ASSEMBLY, THE STRUCTURE SUPPORTING S| — |
THE SEPARATION SHALL ALSO BE | A SPARK OR FLAME LOCATED N A
PROTECTED BY NOT LESS THAN " GYPSUM [ | WALL INFILL || \ / GARAGE SHALL BE INSTALLED WITH
BOARD OR EQUIVALENT (x4 FRAMING) | THE PILOT AND BURNERS OR HEATING CUSTOM HOMES
\ MUD RM. | \ / ELEMENTS AT LEAST 8" ABOVE THE ——
0" X 23" w FLOOR SURFACE REMODELS
BEDROOM #2 6-0' X133 \ /
ot — FLAT CLG © 8'-4" T
Fl-ll;lf:l-z 13 ; ) — g | \ / % % NATURAL GAS FIRED ADDITIONS
0g-4" Y FURNACE AND WTR HTR
INSULATION BAFFLE NOTE: L ] S S WY | \ / =S T0 VENT TO OUTSIDE 253-282-2277
. = —1
WHEN EAVE VENTS ARE INSTALLED, BAFFLING OF THE = EXH FAN X9 | | ACCESS 53
VENT OPENINGS SHALL BE PROVIDED $0 AS TO I " 3 E%@" ' GARAGE | >< ® # WTR HTR TO HAVE PRESSURE
DEFLECT THE INCOMING AIR ABOVE THE SURFACE SHOKE 50 GFM = — 240" xn'-0" Iy RELIEF VALVE TO DRAN BY
OF THE INSULATION. BAFFLES SHALL BE RIGID DETECT V108, . | / \ =3 GRAVITY TO OUTSIDE PAVEL2TRAVEL@GMAILCOM
MATERIAL, RESISTANT TO WIND DRIVEN MOISTURE. . N 253 §3
BAFFLES SHALL BE INSTALLED FROM THE TOP OF o] oV W/ Q / \ T IN ADDITION TO REQUIRED PRESSURE
THE OUTSIDE OF THE EXTERIOR WALL, EXTENDING ? BATTERY * | xQ RELIEF VALVE, AN APPROVED AND
INUARD, TO A POINT 6" VERTICALLY ABOVE THE / \ N LISTED EXPANSION TANK SHALL BE
VERTICALLY ABOVE LOOSE FILL INSULATION = / \
SMOKE || 1 3/8" SOLID CORE |
OPEN-BLOUN OR POURED LOOSE FILL INSULATION DETECT WOOD OR 20 M. / \
MAY BE USED N ATTIC SPACES UHERE THE SLOPE — & FIRE RATED MTL |
OF THE CEILING I3 NOT MORE THAN 3 FEET IN 2 AND [ 4Tl v DR W/ SELF CLOSER / \
THERE 15 AT LEAST 30" OF CLEAR DISTANCE FROM ACCESS BATTERY
THE TOP OF THE BOTTOM CHORD OF THE TRUSS : R%zo My W/ CARBON 30" |L o
OR CEILING JOIST TO THE UNDERSIDE OF THE 1= 1= MONOXIDE
SHEATHING AT THE ROOF RIDGE. SMOKE DETECTOR NOTE
= ALL SMOKE DETECTORS SHOUN ON THE  SMOKE 6CALE
QRe PLAN WITH STMBOL AT RIGHT TO BE DETECT ;
eoem BATH #3 S %FEIS E._ﬁz - INSTALLED PER 205 IRC SECTION
FIREBLOCKING NOTE: V108, b - 15 R3l4 REFER TO FULL CODE FOR ALL /4" = |'-@"
~ FLAT CLG @ &'-4 REGUIREMENTS oy W/
PROVIDE 2'X FIREBLOCKING | BATTERY S TNIER NG
AT ALL CONCEALED SPACES OF STUD WALLS :
WAND PARTITIONS INCLUDING FURRED SPACES, S::nll BE Tzf-rc 1OR9 TO BE LABELED N ACCORDAYCE
AT THE CEILING AND FLOOR LEVELS AND AT I2'-0" SMOKE ,
INTERVALS BOTH VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL DETECT 4-0" ALL DETECTORS SHALL RECEIVE THEIR PRIMARY BLDG DEPT:
SHOKE POWER FROM THE BUILDING WIRING AND BE
DETECT ow W EQUIPT WITH BATTERY BACKUP WHEN THE PRIMARY MERCER ISLAND
BATTERY POUWER 1S INTERRUPTED “HECKED BY
oV W/ WHERE MULTIPLE DETECTORS ARE SHOUN ON THE '
BATTERY PLAN, THE DEVICES SHALL BE INTERCONNECTED IN
" ST ERRAY FOA SUCH A MANNER THAT THE ACTIVATION OF ONE ALARM
SHOWER NOTES 28 SERAY FOA NOULATED WILL ACTIVATE ALL OF THE ALARMS IN THE ENTIRE PRINT DATE:
ALL SHOWER RECEPTORS SHALL BE TESTED ! NEW 2'-0" X 2'-0" WALL INFILL EFR STRUCTURE 12920
FOR WATERTIGHTNESS BY FILLING WITH WATER TO THE Cﬁ,F: IXCME, f 1 R R FOAl e CAGE. (2x6 FRAMING)
LEVEL OF THE ROUGH THRESHOLD. THE TEST PLUG - o 30" WALL INFILL [~ [ d [ REVISIONS
SHALL BE 50 PLACED THAT BOTH UPPER AND UNDER FLATCLG » &'-4 - (246 FRAMNG) NEW 2'-0" X 2'-2f ! !
x I S R314.3 LOCATION
SIDES OF THE SUB-PAN SHALL BE SUBJECTED TO THE n TEMPERED TEMPERED CASE. i | :
I T 1
TEST AT THE POINT UHERE IT 16 CLAMPED TO THE DRAN T [E—] 7 [ X I = | | SMOKE ALARMS SHALL BE INSTALLED IN THE FOLLOWNG LOCATIONS: 2920 PRELIMINARYT  PVS
WHEN GYPSUM IS USED AS A BASE FOR TILE WALL PANELS N2 x 60t NELED XEE  NEWZ6e X KO g ROD ¢ SHELF B SHLVS | | L. IN EACH SLEEPING ROOM.
FOR TUB, SHOWER, OR WATER CLOSET COMPARTMENT WALLS 45 spémr o : AN u,| | 2. OUTSIDE EACH SEPERATE SLEEPING AREA IN THE IMMEDIATE
WATER RESISTANT GYPSUM ~¥" o VICINITY OF THE BEDROOMS.
BACKING BOARD SHALL BE USED. WATER RESISTANT GYPSUM {wﬁ;ﬁ& 2 30 5| } 3. ON EACH ADDITIONAL STORY OF THE DWELLING, INCLUDING
BOAR\I/DE SH:\LLA NoT ?55 }rJzEDéN THE FOLLOWING AREAS (o6 FRAMING) ANTRY | 2 al | BASEMENTS AND HABITABLE ATTICS BUT NOT INCLUDING CRALL
OVER A VAPOR RETARDER S| | SPACE AND UNINHABITABLE ATTICS. IN DWELLINGS OR DUELLING
) h4 |
IN AREAS SUBJECT TO CONTINUOUS HIGH HUMIDITY SUCH T~__FLAT ROCF ASSEMBLY | le= sl % | @ UNITS WITH SPLIT LEVELS AND WITHOUT AN INTERVENING DOOR
AS SAINAS, STEAM ROOMS, OR GANG SHOWER ROOMS. , RN 10" SPRAY FOAT NSULATON  pATIO 2'-6" ! o] ! |3 BETWEEN THE ADJACENT LEVELS, A SMOKE ALARM INSTALLED
ON CEILINGS UHERE FRAME SPACING EXCEEDS 12" OC. ' 1 1 o Fot NULATION l W.I.C. } é B\ =5 errar Foar ON THE UPPER LEVEL SHALL SUFFICE FOR THE ADJACENT LOUER
NEW B\&" X 4-&" \NEW 2'-0" X 2'-0" ' . 1S LEVEL 16 LESS THAN ONE FULL STORY BELOW UPPER LEVEL.
INSULATED
PIC. @ NEW 6LAB ' | ¥ WALL INFILL 4. SMOKE ALARMS SHALL BE INSTALLED NOT LESS THAN 3 FEET BUILDER APPROVAL:
48" REFRIG 76" | (2x6 FRAMING) HORIZONTALLY FROM THE DOOR OR OPENING OF A BATHROOM
PLUMB FOR i &M | CONTAINS A BATHTUB OR SHOUER UNLESS THIS WOULD PROVENT
LoB LB For SMOKE o DETOEKECTF e 7] | PLACEMENT OF A SMOKE ALARM REQUIRED BY SECTION R3143 BATE
0 K700 DETECT | B. INNAPPING AREAS IN A FAMILY HOME CHILD CARE.
EGRESS NOTES “E%&wo ﬁcag%ﬁ |
ALL WINDOWS LABELED AS EGRESS % ov W £ 22 A DATE
ON PLAN MUST MEET THE MINUMUM / liov W g BATTERY !
PL MEET THE BATTERY R/ N = ——————— | |_ | OUNER APPROVAL:
REQUIREMENTS FOR EGRESS WINDOWS Uy CARBON ROD ¢ SHELF ! R314.3.1 ALTERATIONS, REPAIRS, & ADDITION '
. OXID
EGRESS WINDOWS SHALL HAVE A | - WHEN ALTERATIONS, REPAIRS OR ADDITIONS REQUIRING
MINIMUM NET CLEAR OPENING AREA OF — y A PERMIT OCCUR, OR WHEN ONE OR MORE SLEEPING ROOMS DATE
51 SQFT. THE MNIMUM NET CLEAR | S S ARE ADDED OR CREATED N EXISTING DUELLINGS, THE
ﬁﬁf#&?‘f N';E'%ETE 2:%#;%4 uquE /| | - INDIVIDUAL DWELLING UNIT SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH DATE
| Zz
AL L BE 2 e TN THE UDTH - | | z SMOKE ALARMS AS REQUIRED FOR NEW DUWELLINGS.
SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 5.1 SQFT. | e 2 _
w }%_ Q ht /
ALL WNDOWS LABELED AS EGRESS el 2 3-9 d
ON PLAN SHALL HAVE AN OPENING HEIGHT | L Ska il
OF NOT MORE THAN 44" ABOVE FINISHED = n 9
TR Q) v v MASTER BEDROOM
O\ 1 I_AN
LIVING RM. | KITCHEN Eh rATGLG s
223" X 52" | 1421 X 19'-3" -
| OPEN RAIL STSTEM PER ALL CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS o
WINDOWS LABELED ‘TEMPERED' ON FLOOR PLAN PLAN TO BE 36" TALL SHOUN ON THE BLAN UITH ETMBOL 2
SHALL COMPLY WITH 2005 IRC FOR MANUF. LABEL MINIMUM 10 THE RIGHT SHALL BE INSTALLED
DESIGNATING THE TYPE AND THICKNESS OF GLASS SPACING BETWEEN PER 2215, IRC SECTION B3, REFER T0 FULL
AND THE SAFETY GLAZING STANDARD WITH WHICH BALUSTERS 10 BE CODE FOR AL REQUREMENTS
IT COMPLIES AND SHALL BE VISIBLE IN THE FINAL LESS THAN 4" PLAN NUMBER
I I ; I ; T T I ALL DETECTORS TO BE LABELED IN ACCORDANCE
AREAS REQUIRNG SAFETY GLAZING SHALL BE EXIST.5-0" X 6'-8" EXIST. 52" X 54" WITH UL 2034 FOR SINGLE STATION ALARMS
NOTED ON THE FLOOR PLAN AND COMPLY WITH SAFETY GLASS DOOR X0 PROJECT
2015 IRC RATINGS STATED ABOVE ; ;
\ R315.2.2 ALTERNATIONS, REPAIRS, AND ADDITIONS
EXISTING DUELLING SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH CARBON
MONOXIDE ALARMS IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION R3/52.1.
AN INSPECTION WILL OCCUR UHEN ALTERATIONS, REPAIRS PREMIUM HOMES
OR ADDITIONS REQUIRING A PERMIT OCCUR, OR WHEN ONE
OR MORE SLEEPING ROOMS ARE ADDED OR CREATED. OF MERCER ISL
MMPROPOSED MAIN FLOOR DECK REMODEL
\\IJ /4" = 1'-@" 6'-2" X 12'-1" R315.5 LOCATION
CARBON MONOXIDE ALARMS IN DWELLING UNITS SHALL BE
INSTALLED ON EACH LEVEL OF THE DWELLING UNIT AND 2 4th Ave SE
O EXISTNG MAN FLOOR: 2628 8.1 OUTSIDE OF EACH SEPARATE SLEEPING AREA IN THE IMMEDIATE 9067 ve S
oI o oo o o0 FT VICINITY OF THE BEDROOMS, WHERE A FUEL-BURNING APPLIANCE Mercer Island
O EXISTING LOUER FLOOR: 228 SQLFT. 15 LOCATED WITHIN A BEDROOM OR 16 ATTACHED BATHROOM,
O TOTAL:=  3%6 SQFT. é& %:?&N MONOXIDE ALARM SHALL BE INSTALLED WITHIN THE WASHINGTON
) 98040
O EXISTING CAR-PORT (TO BE REMOVED)-= 386 5Q.FT.
O EXISTING REAR (EAST) DECK= 36 5Q.FT.
-EXISTING REAR DECK REMOVED - -52 Q. FT.
O EXISTING (SOUTH) PATIO (TO REMAN)= 28 6Q FT. 531510.0836
O NEWMAIN FLOOR ADDITION= 135 5Q FT. TN
O TOTAL= 135 SQFT. '
PROPOSED
O NEW ATTACHED GARAGE: 562 &Q FT. LOWER FLOOR PLAN
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WALL FLASHING NOTE

APPROYED CORROSION RESISTIVE FLASHING SHALL BE PROVIDED

IN THE EXTERIOR WALL ENVELOPE IN SUCH A MANNER AS TO PREVENT
ENTRY OF WATER INTO THE WALL CAVITY OR PENETRATION OF WATER
TO THE BUILDING STRUCTURAL FRAMING COMPONENTS. THE FLASHING
SHALL EXTEND TO THE SURFACE OF THE EXTERIOR WALL FINISH AND
SHALL BE INSTALLED TO PREVENT WATER FROM REENTERING THE
EXTERIOR WALL ENVELOFE. APPROVED CORROSION-RESISTANT

BULDING HEIGHT _ BULDING HEIGHT : FLASHINGS SHALL BE INSTALLED AT AL OF THE FOLLOUNG LOCATIONS M
[ T T T T T T 1 AS APPLICABLE.
I T T T T T T T T _
R S HS SO S S H B o A AT THE TOP OF ALL EXTERIOR WINDOW AND DOOR OPENINGS DESIGNS
ROOF HEIGHT S S HO S S B o e ROCF HEIGHT o IN SUCH A MANNER AS TO BE LEAK PROCF EXCEPT THAT
I D Y A SELF FLASHING WINDOWS HAVING A CONTINUOUS LAP OF NOT
I O T B LESS THAN | %" OVER THE SHEATHING MATERIAL AROUND THE
: I : I : I : I : I : I : I : I : I - - E— PERIMETER OF THE OPEING INCLUDING CORNERS, DO NOT
REQUIRE ADDITIONAL FLASHING. JAMB FLASHING MAY ALSO
_ i e — - . R —  MATCHEXISTNG BE OMMITED WHEN SPECIFICALLY APPROVED BY THE CUSTOM HOMES
N i > BUILDING OFFICIAL. e
© — ——— = REMODELS
:7» S B. AT THE INTERSECTION OF CHIMNEYS OR OTHER MASONRY e
— —— = CONSTRUCTION WITH FRAME OR STUCCO WALLS, WITH ADDITIONS
. PROJECTING LIPS ON BOTH SIDES UNDER STUCCO COPINGS.
3 C. UNDER AND AT THE ENDS OF MASONRY, METAL OR WOOD 2 5 3 ) 8 2:22 77
roP B 8 MANFL N COPINGS AND BILLS
PR @ 00 EN I
ToP 2 o MAIN FLOOR C— uJI:DouJ o R o @ D. CONTINUOUSLY ABOVE ALL PROJECTING WOOD TRIM
WINDOW ROH. H. o)
. E. WHERE EXTERIOR PORCHES, DECKS OR STAIRS ATTACH TO PAVEL2TRAVEL@GMAIL.COM
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SITE DRAINAGE NOTE WALL FLASHING NOTE

NOTE: POST APPROVED HOUSE NOTE: ALL EXTERIOR STEPS SURFACE DRAINAGE SHALL BE DIVERTED APPROVED CORROSION RESISTIVE FLASHING SHALL BE PROVIDED
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30" ABOVE FINISHED GRADE LOTS SHALL BE GRADED 0 AS TO DRAN SHALL BE INSTALLED TO PREVENT WATER FROM REENTERING THE
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